
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-116. Exam Schedule

Thu, 12 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Latex Basics  M16-303, M16-304  Kuznetsov A.V.
Fri, 13 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Intellectual Systems Of Information Processing  M16-602  Kolesnikov S.V.
Tue, 17 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Statistical Phenomena in Radiation Detectors  B14-102  Kirsanov M.A.
Thu, 19 Apr 12:45 — 13:30 TEST Introduction to LaTeX  B14-101, B14-S01  Kirillov A.A.
Fri, 20 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 EXAM Modern Information Technologies  B14-401, B14-502  Baykova O.A.,

Belyakov A.O.
Tue, 24 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Phenomena in Radiation Detectors  B14-102  Kirsanov M.A.
Fri, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Information Technologies in Materials Science  S13-107, S13-108

 Polyanskiy A.A.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Security: Software and Hardware  S15-503  Modestov A.A.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods  S15-104, S15-106  Klimanov S.G.
Mon, 21 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Theory and Methods of Reactors Calculations  M17-110  Sirotkin A.M.,

Kuzmin A.M.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Information Technologies in Materials Science  S13-107, S13-108

 Polyanskiy A.A.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture, Human-computer

Interface Design)  B17-505  Ramazanov R.N.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics: CADD Systems  S15-162  Abu

Gazal A., Volkova Z.S.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics: CADD Systems  S15-161, S15-165

 Abu Gazal A., Volkova Z.S.
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Current Issues in Micro- and Cosmophysics  M17-105  Arhangelskaya I.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-103  Rodko I.I.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B16-511  Ovsyannikova N.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  S17-201, S17-301, S17-601  Gustun O.N.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic Practice: Basic Professional Skills  B17-901, B17-902  Evseev V.V.,

Korolev A.S.


